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Date Activity Details 
Monday, Aug. 22 First Day of School Doors open at 7:30am 

Monday, Sept. 5 Labor Day Holiday School Closed 

Monday, Sept. 12 Eid al-Adha School Closed 

Thursday, Sept. 22 Back to School Night 9th-12th (5pm-7pm); 7th-8th (4:30pm-6:30pm) 

Monday, Oct. 3 –Tuesday, Oct. 4 Rosh Hashanah School Closed 

Wednesday, Oct. 12 Yom Kippur School Closed 

Friday, Oct. 14 Homecoming Football Game 
(vs. Delaware Valley) 

6:30pm-Marcus Foster Stadium 

Tuesday, Oct. 18-Wednesday Oct. 19 RP1 Benchmark Testing Early dismissal 

Friday, Oct. 21 Staff Professional Development No School for Students 

Monday, Oct. 24 Staff Professional Development No School for Students 

Monday, Oct. 31 Staff Professional Development No School for Students 

Thursday, Nov. 3 RP1 Report Card Night 9th-12th (5pm-7pm); 7th-8th (4:30pm-6:30pm) 

Tuesday, Nov. 8 Staff Professional Development No School for Students 

Friday, Nov. 11 Veterans Day School Closed 

Wednesday, Nov. 23- Friday, Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Break School Closed 

Tuesday, Dec. 20-Wednesday, Dec. 21 RP2 Benchmark Testing Early dismissal 

Friday, Dec. 23 Staff Professional Development No School for Students 

Monday, Dec. 26-Monday Jan. 2 Winter Break School Closed 

Monday, Jan. 9 Staff Professional Development No School for Students 

Tuesday, Jan. 10-Friday, Jan. 20 Winter Keystone Testing 10th-11th Grade 

Thursday, Jan. 12 RP2 Report Card Night 9th-12th (5pm-7pm); 7th-8th (4:30pm-6:30pm) 

Monday, Jan. 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day School Closed 

Wednesday, Feb. 1 Staff Professional Development No School for Students 

Monday, Feb. 20-Wednesday, Feb. 22 Mid-Winter Break School Closed 

Tuesday, Mar. 21-Wednesday, Mar. 22 RP3 Benchmarks Early dismissal 

Friday, Mar.24  Staff Professional Development No School for Students 

Monday, Apr. 3 Staff Professional Development No School for Students 

Tuesday, Apr. 4- Friday, Apr. 7 PSSA Reading Test 7th-8th Grade 

Thursday, Apr. 6 RP3 Report Card Night 9th-12th (5pm-7pm); 7th-8th (4:30pm-6:30pm) 

Saturday, Apr. 8 Spring ACT 11th grade 

Monday, Apr. 10-Friday, Apr. 14 Spring Break School Closed 

Tuesday, Apr. 25-Thursday Apr. 27 PSSA Math Test 7th-8th Grade 

Tuesday, May. 2 – Wednesday, May 3 PSSA Science Test 8th Grade 

Monday, May. 15-Friday, May. 26 Spring Keystones 10th-11th Grades 

Monday, May. 29 Memorial Day School Closed 

Tuesday, Jun. 13-Wednesday, Jun. 14 RP4 Benchmarks Early dismissal 

Thursday, Jun. 22 Last Day of School Students 

Friday, Jun. 23 Last Day of School Staff 

Friday, Jun. 23 Senior Graduation  
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